TECH DATA SHEET 2041028/04/16
Pipe Clamps
Part No Bandwidth Min mm Max mm Thickness Material
EGHC8-12 9 mm 8 12 0.6mm Steel
EGHC10-16 9 mm 10 10 0.6mm Steel
EGHC12-20 9 mm 12 12 0.6mm Steel
EGHC16-25 9 mm 16 16 0.6mm Steel
EGHC20-32 9 mm 20 20 0.6mm Steel
EGHC25-40 9 mm 25 25 0.6mm Steel
EGHC32-50 9 mm 35 32 0.6mm Steel
EGHC35-45 9 mm 35 35 0.6mm Steel
EGHC40-60 9 mm 40 40 0.6mm Steel
EGHC50-70 9 mm 50 50 0.6mm Steel
EGHC60-80 9 mm 60 60 0.6mm Steel
EGHC70-90 9 mm 70 70 0.6mm Steel
EGHC80-100 9 mm 80 80 0.6mm Steel
Steel, 9mm Band Width
Easy Grip Hose Clamp